1 | © Danfoss | May 2026 AI269157678703en-000207
Data Sheet
EM-PMI375-T1100
Electric machine, permanent magnet internal
Classified as Business
FEATURES
• Synchronous Reluctance assisted Permanent
Magnet (SRPM) technology

Nom.
Current
[A]
Nom.
speed
[rpm]
Max.
speed
[rpm]
Peak
torque
SINGLE (a
Peak
torque
DUAL (b
EM-PMI375-T1100-1200 1306 164 207 1399 176 221 1200 2400 2100 3270
EM-PMI375-T1100-1500 1175 185 261 1310 206 292 1500 3000 1525 2475
EM-PMI375-T1100-1800 1077 203 271 1225 231 310 1800 3600 1350 2475
EM-PMI375-T1100-2100 995 219 288 1178 259 343 2100 4000 (c 1080 2130
EM-PMI375-T1100-2400 952 239 323 1060 266 358 2400 4000 (c 1040 1980
EM-PMI375-T1100-2900 896 272 367 998 303 409 2900 4000 (c 780 1480
(a Peak torque achieved with one 350A inverter
(b Peak torque achieved with two 350A inverters
(c Mechanical maximum speed
GENERATORS (temperature class F, maximum winding temperature +150°C, with +CL option)